PRODUCTION

Event Concept Light Motif RG Jones
www.eventconcept.co.uk www.lightmotif.co.uk www.rgjones.co.uk
Paul Flaherty | 020 7740 3988 Rob Mills | 020 7183 5381 020 8971 3100
info@eventconcept.co.uk info@lightmotif.co.uk info@rgjones.co.uk
Wise Productions White Light
www.wiseproductions.co.uk www.whitelight.ltd.uk
Events Team | 020 8991 6922 Joshua Wray | 020 8544 8502
events@wiseproductions.co.uk guildhall@whitelight.ltd.uk
Hayford Rhodes Lavender Green Pinstripes & Peonies
www.hayfordandrhodes.co.uk Wwyv.lavendergreen.co.uk www.pinstripesandpeonies.com
020 3130 9219 Colin Gray | 020 7127 5303 Ruari McCulloch | 020 7720 1245
events@hayfordandrhodes.co.uk colin@lavendergreen.co.uk flowers@pinstripesandpeonies.com
The Urban Flower Firm Your London Florist
www.theurbanflowerfirm.com www.yourlondonflorist.co.uk
Mark Upton | 020 7252 3228 Migle Upali | 020 8362 1320
tuff@theurbanflowerfirm.com events@yourlondonflorist.co.uk
Euphonica Prelude Entertainment Private Drama Events
www.euphonica.com www.preludeentertainment.co.uk www.privatedramaevents.com
Dan Savidge | 020 3397 9018 Rodney Prout | 020 8660 6647 Adam Blackwood | 020 8749 0987
dan@euphonica.com sales@preludeentertainment.co.uk hello@privatedramaevents.com
Sternberg Clarke

www.sternbergclarke.co.uk
Adam Sternberg | 020 8877 1102
adam@sternbergclarke.co.uk
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CANDELABRA HIRE

AUCTION BSL INTERPRETER
Givergy Samantha Chalk Anne Smith
Rory Maclean | 020 7524 7813 07796 957 401 07722 007 779
rory.maclean@givergy.com sammychalk@gmail.com asmith48@hotmail.com
www.givergy.com/uk www.londoncorporateevents.com
FIRST AID FIRST AID MUSICIANS
British Red Cross St John Ambulance Guildhall School of Music
0844 412 2738 Chris Cassidy | 03030 030 104 Jo Cooper | 020 7382 7197
www.redcross.org.uk south-events@sja.org.uk jo.cooper@gsmd.ac.uk
www.sja.org.uk www.gsmd.ac.uk
PHOTOGRAPHY PIANO HIRE THEMING
Matt Chung Photography Jaques Samuel Event Prop Hire
07807 009 746 Daniel Thomas | 020 7723 8818 Katie Carr [ 07948 244 370
mattchungphoto@gmail.com daniel@jspianos.com katie.carr@eventprophire.com
www.mattchungphoto.com www.jspianos.com www.eventprophire.com
THEMING TOASTMASTER TOASTMASTER
Great Hire David Collins Jamie Wallis
Aundrea Insinna | 020 8965 5005 07801063 623 01438 748 508
info@greathire.co.uk toast.master@davidjcollins.net wallis.toastmaster@outlook.com
www.greathire.com
SECURITY VENUE TOURS
City Guides

Pace Prestige Services
Paul McTaggart | 07889 980 104 07739 805555
pmct@ppservic.co.uk secretary@cityoflondonguides.com
www.cityoflondonguides.com

www.pace-prestige.co.uk
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